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NAME 

 

TERM 

 

DEPARTMENT 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

Mike Hudson, Chair 
'23 

Public Health & Sports 

Medicine 
MichaelHudson@missouristate.edu  

Elizabeth Walker, Chair-elect '23 Animal Science EWalker@missouristate.edu 

Melinda Novik, Secretary of the Faculty 
'23 

Public Health & Sports 

Medicine 
MelindaNovik@missouristate.edu  

Cynthia MacGregor, Parliamentarian '23 
Counseling, Leadership & 

Special Education 
CMacgregor@missouristate.edu  

Rank  and Non-Tenure Track 

Representatives 
 

  

Mike Foster, Professor rank '24 Theatre & Dance MFoster@missouristate.edu  

Indira Palacios-Valladares, Assoc 

Professor rank 
'23 

 Political Science IndiraPalacios@missouristate.edu  

Judith Martinez, Asst Professor rank '24 Modern & Classical Languages JMartinez@missouristate.edu  

Tracy Dalton, Senior Instructor rank '24 English TracyDalton@missouristate.edu  

Wajeana White, Instructor rank '24  Hospitality Leadership WajeanaWhite@missouristate.edu  

Kim Ireland, Clinical faculty 
'24 

Communication Sciences 

Disorders 

KimIreland@missouristate.edu  

 

Non-Voting Delegates 
 

  

Drew Minnis, SGA Representative 
'23 

Student Government 

Association 

Drew2024@live.missouristate.edu  

Dhruv Sitapara, GSS Representative '23 Graduate Student Senate Dbs28s@missouristate.edu  

Kathleen Hahn, Staff Senate Rep '23  Staff Senate  KathleenHahn@missouristate.edu  

Arts and Letters    

Fatih Benzer '23 Art & Design FBenzer@missouristate.edu  

Christopher Collins '24 Communication ChristopherCollins@missouristate.edu  

Margaret Weaver '23 English MargaretWeaver@missouristate.edu  

Holly Holladay '23 Media, Journalism & Film HollyHolladay@missouristate.edu  

Maria Alejandra Cerdas Cisneros '23 World Languages & Culture MariaCerdasCisneros@missouristate.edu  

Jason Hausback '24 Music JHausback@missouristate.edu  

Michelle Harvey '24 Theatre & Dance MDHarvey@missouristate.edu  

Business     

Kristen Thornton '24 School of Accountancy KristenThornton@missouristate.edu  

Cathy Starr '23 Merchandising & Fashion Design CStarr@missouristate.edu  

Puneet Prakash (rplc Cedric Mbanga) '23 Finance & Risk Managemnt PuneetPrakash@missouristate.edu  

Jennifer Lowenthal-Hershey  
(rplc Richard Johnson) 

'23 
Information Technology & 

Cybersecurity 
JHershey@missouristate.edu  

Aaron Sauer (rplc Martin Jones) 
'23 

Technology & Constr 

Mngmt 

ASauer@missouristate.edu  

Andrew Albritton  (rplc Jessica Burkland) '23 Management  AndrewAlbritton@missouristate.edu  

Alex Hamwi '24 Marketing AlexHamwi@missouristate.edu  

Education    

Jennice McCafferty-Wright 
'23 

Childhood Education & 

Family Studies 

JMWright@missouristate.edu  

Ximena Uribe-Zarain '24 
Counseling, Leadership & 

Special Education 
XUribeZarain@missouristate.edu  

Melinda Hammerschmidt '24 Greenwood Lab School MelindaHammerschmidt@missouristate.edu  

Ching Wen Chang (rplc Sarah Nixon F’22) '23 Reading, Foundations & Tech. CChang@missouristate.edu  
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Health & Human Services 

 

  

Jill Layman '23 Anesthesia JillLayman@missouristate.edu 

Scott Zimmerman (rplc Josh Smith) '24 Biomedical Sciences ScottZimmerman@missouristate.edu  

Shurita Thomas-Tate '23 Comm Sciences & Disorders ThomasTate@missouristate.edu  

Yating Liang '24 Kinesiology YatingLiang@missouristate.edu  

Shelley Carter  '24 Nursing ShelleyCarter@missouristate.edu  

Tara Boehne '24 Occupational Therapy TaraBoehne@missouristate.edu  

Beth Williamson '24 Physical Therapy EWilliamson@missouristate.edu  

Nathan Miracle '23 Physician Assistant Studies NMiracle@missouristate.edu  

Melissa Fallone '23 Psychology MFallone@missouristate.edu  

David Claborn 
'23 

Public Health & Sports 

Medicine 

DavidClaborn@missouristate.edu  

Michele Brown  '23  School of Social Work  Michele516@missouristate.edu   

 

Humanities & Public Affairs 
 

  

Bill Sandel '23 Criminology WSandel@missouristate.edu  

Andrei Shoumikhin '23 Defense & Strategic Studies AShoumikhin@missouristate.edu  

Mahua Mitra 
'23 

Economics MahuaBarari@missouristate.edu  

 

Julia Troche '24 History JuliaTroche@missouristate.edu  

None  '24 Military Science  

Paria Akbar Akhgari    '23 Philosophy PariaAkbarAkhgari@missouristate.edu  

Yuhua Qiao (rplc Gaby Ondetti) '24 Political Science YuhuaQiao@missouristate.edu  

Leslie Baynes '24 Religious Studies LBaynes@missouristate.edu  

Abby Templer Rodrigues '23 Sociology & Anthropology ATemplerRodrigues@missouristate.edu  

Natural & Applied Sciences    

Jay McEntee  '23 Biology JayMcEntee@missouristate.edu  

Fei Wang '24 Chemistry FeiWang@missouristate.edu  

Razib Iqbal '24 Computer Science RIqbal@missouristate.edu  

Melida Gutierrez '24 Geography, Geology & Plan MGutierrez@missouristate.edu  

Albert Barreda  '23 Hospitality Leadership AlbertBarreda@missouristate.edu  

Richard Belshoff '23 Mathematics RBelshoff@missouristate.edu  

Michael Reed '23 Physics, Astronomy & MS MikeReed@missouristate.edu  

Darr College of Agriculture    

Kelsi Opat '23 Agricultural Business KOpat@missouristate.edu  

Adam McGee (rplc Elizabeth Walker) '23 Animal Science AdamMcGee@missouristate.edu  

Wenping Qiu '24 Plant Science & Natural Res WenpingQiu@missouristate.edu  

Library    

Jessica Bennett '23 Library Science JessicaBennett@missouristate.edu  
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